

Making Music Insurance Scheme

Welcome to RSA.

You should read this Schedule in conjunction with your Policy. These details are a record of the information provided to RSA. It is also essential that you read all of the clauses applying to your quotation as these contain important information that may affect your Policy cover.

SCHEDULE

Policy Number: RTT208132

Type	Specimen Bronze/Silver/Gold/Platinum Policy Cover	
Policy Wording:	RSA Making Music Insurance Scheme (Individuals)	
Policyholder:	Participating Members of the Making Music Insurance Scheme as lodged with Making Music Insurance Services	
Policyholder's Address:	As lodged with Making Music Insurance Services	
Situation Address:	As lodged with Making Music Insurance Services	
Intermediary's Details:		
Intermediary's Name	Making Music Insurance Services	
Address	Partnership House, Priory Park East Kingston upon Hull HU4 7DY	
Phone Number	Tel: 01482 388611	
Email	Email: insurance@makingmusic.org.uk	
Period	From 27 October 2015	To 26 October 2016
	Both days inclusive, Local Standard Time	
Interest:	Item	Description
	Public and Product Liability	
	Any One Event	
		All Events happening during any Period of Insurance in respect of products supplied
		All incidents considered by the Company to have occurred during any Period of Insurance in respect of pollution or contamination of buildings or other structures or of water or land or of the atmosphere
	Legal Defence Costs	
	a)	Part B Public & Products Liability - The total amount payable by the Company in respect of all costs and expenses arising out of all claims during any Period of Insurance

Not Insured

Not Insured

Property Damage

All Risks (Anywhere in the UK or Europe)

- a) Musical instruments
- b) Movable property including property on permanent or long term loan to any individual member
- c) Musical scores including temporarily hired or borrowed
- d) Items on short-term loan
- e) Electronic music equipment including laptops

£xxxx.xx

(Maximum any one item £x,xxx.xx)

Policyholder's Contribution

Property Damage

Nil for Loss or Damage to the Property insured other than £100 for Loss or Damage to any computer equipment

Premium

Premium Insurance	0.00
Premium Tax	0.00
Total Amount Payable	0.00